AMPLEGEST

Libellé OPC

AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER

AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER
AMPLEGEST PRICING POWER

ISIN

NLO012969182
NLO000235190
NLOO10832176

NLO010273215
DE0005104400
NLOO12866412
[TO004764699

BE0?74259880
FROO14003TT8

DE0005810055
BEO003822393
FRO0O00121667
NLOO11585146
DE0008402215
FRO000052292
[TO001078911

FRO000120321
FROO10307819
IEOO0S9YS762

DEO00O7 100000
DE0006599905
FROOT400AJ45
ITO004965148

FROO00130577
FRO000073272
DEO007 164600
FRO000121972

DEOOOA12DM80

BEO003739530
NLOO00395903

Libellé Titre

Adyen (XAMS) (38)
Airbus - EUR - (XPAR) (25)
Argenx (XBRU) (6)

ASML (XAMS) (38)

Atoss Software (XETR) (44)

BE Semiconductor Industries (XAMS) (3¢

Brunello Cucinelli (MTAA) (6921)
D'leteren (XBRU) (6)

Dassault Systémes (XPAR) (25)
Deutsche Boerse (XETA) (44)
Elia System Operator (XBRU) (6)
Essilor Luxoftica (XPAR) (25)
Ferrari (MTAA) (6921)
Hannover Re (XETR) (44)
Hermés (XPAR) (25)

Inferpump Grp N (MTAA) (6921)
L'Oréal (XPAR) (25)

Legrand (XPAR) (25)

Linde Euro (XETR) (44)
Mercedes Benz (XFRA) (44)
Merck | (XETR) (44)

Michelin (XPAR) (25)

Moncler (MTAA) (6921)

Publicis (XPAR) (25)

Safran (XPAR) (25)

SAP (XFRA) (44)

Schneider Electric (XPAR) (25)
Scout24 (XETR) (44)

UCB (XBRU) (6)

Wolters Kluwer (XAMS) (38)

Pourcentage
actif net

2,35%
3.58%
2,93%

7.21%
2,35%
2,29%
3.16%
2,79%
2,26%
3.50%
0.80%
2,60%
4,60%
3.25%
5,13%
1,.55%
3.27%
2,28%
4,97%
1.61%
2,53%
3.07%
1,.80%
3.04%
4,39%
6,90%
5,50%
2,42%
2,84%
4,22%
























